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Racing King Proofing for February 2022 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on Racing King. Racing King website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 28th 14:25 Lilith 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 66.75
Plumpton
Single 28th 14:25 Mellow Ben 4.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 71.75
Plumpton
Single 28th 13:35 Carlisle [Houston Texas 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 76.75
Place 28th 13:00 Carlisle |Made For You 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 63
Single 28th 13:00 Carlisle |Present Value 4.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 68
Place 28th 13:00 Carlisle [Romeo Brown 5.00 5.00 Win 2 5.70 73
Single 28th 13:00 Carlisle |Romeo Brown 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 67.3
Lay 27th 15:50 Fontwell |Game Socks 6.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 72.3
Lay 27th 15:40 Hereford [Grace A Vous 3.00 5.00 Loss 1 -10.75 67.55
Enki
Lay 27th 14:40 Hereford |Rose Sea Has 6.50 5.00 Win 3 4,75 78.3
Place 27th 14:40 Hereford |Zalvados 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 73.55
Single 27th 14:40 Hereford |Yggdrasil 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 78.55
Each Way 27th 14:10 Hereford [Melekhov 101.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 68.55
Single 27th 14:10 Hereford |The Street 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 73.55
Single 27th 14:10 Hereford |Hipop Des 4.33 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 78.55
Ongrais
Single 27th 13:40 Hereford |Sashenka 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 83.55
Single 27th 13:40 Hereford |Hellfire 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 73.55
Princess
Lay 27th 13:40 Hereford [Malaita 4.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 78.55
Lay 26th 16:10 Kempton |Storm Dennis 4.50 5.00 Loss 1 -17.50 73.8
Single 26th 16:10 Kempton |Herbiers 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 91.3
Single 26th 16:10 Kempton |Lydford 9.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 96.3
Single 26th 16:10 Kempton |Dargiannini 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 101.3
Single 26th 14:53 Fugitif 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 106.3
Chepstow
Single 26th 14:53 Duc De 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 111.3
Chepstow Beauchene
Lay 26th 14:53 Eclair D'ainay 2.75 5.00 Win 2 4.75 116.3
Chepstow
Single 26th 14:18 Jepeck 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 111.55
Chepstow
Single 26th 14:18 Ballyandy 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 116.55
Chepstow
Single 26th 14:18 Bells Of 3.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 96.55
Chepstow Peterboro
Single 26th 14:10 Black Pirate 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 101.55
Newcastle
Lay 26th 14:10 Cenotice 3.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 106.55
Newcastle
Single 26th 13:50 Kempton |Knight Salute 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 101.8
Single 26th 13:43 Tile Tapper 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 92.4
Chepstow
Single 26th 13:15 Kempton |Deyrann de 5.50 5.00 Loss F -5.00 72.4
Carjac
Single 26th 13:00 Lingfield [Aljaryaal 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 77.4
Place 26th 13:00 Lingfield |Vorashann 5.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 64.9
Single 26th 16:40 Laguna Veneta 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 69.9
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 25th 16:45 Okaidi 6.50 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 74.9
Wolverhampto
n
Single 25th 19:45 City Runner 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 79.9

\Wolverhampto
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
n
Single 25th 19:45 Bastogne 9.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 84.9
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 25th 19:15 Pope Gregory 7.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 89.9
Wolverhampto
n
Single 25th 19:15 Glasvegas 11.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 94.9
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 25th 17:15 Daysaq 7.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 99.9
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 25th 17:10 Lingfield |Cape Greco 13.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 104.9
Lay 25th 17:10 Lingfield |Rainbow 7.50 5.00 Win 4,75 109.9
Mirage
Lay 25th 16:45 Intervention 1.91 5.00 Loss -5.85 105.15
\Wolverhampto
n
Place 25th 15:05 Warwick |Midnightreferen 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 111
dum
Single 25th 15:05 Warwick |Midnightreferen 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 116
dum
Place 25th 13:00 Exeter  |Midnight 5.00 5.00 Win 7.60 121
Ginger
Single 25th 13:00 Exeter |Credo 3.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 113.4
Lay 25th 13:00 Exeter |Bellatrixsa 3.50 5.00 Win 4,75 118.4
Single 24th 20:00 Elzaal 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 113.65
Newcastle
Lay 24th 20:00 Joshua R 3.75 5.00 Win 4.75 118.65
Newcastle
Reverse 24th 5.00 Loss -5.00 113.9
Forecast
19:00 Year Of The 6.00
Newcastle Dragon
19:00 Fox Power 4.00
Newcastle
Single 24th 19:00 Fox Power 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 118.9
Newcastle
Single 24th 19:00 Year Of The 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 123.9
Newcastle Dragon
Lay 24th 19:00 Coase 4.20 5.00 Win 4.75 128.9
Newcastle
Lay 24th 16:57 Catbird Seat 6.00 5.00 Win 4.75 124.15
Southwell
Each Way 24th 15:12 Recall The 26.00 5.00 Win 78.13 119.4
Southwell Show
Lay 24th 15:12 Tipperary Tiger 2.50 5.00 Win 4.75 41.27
Southwell
Each Way 24th 15:12 Global Warning 29.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 36.52
Southwell
Single 24th 14:45 Caddyhill 9.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 41.52
Huntingdon
Lay 24th 14:45 Golden Boy 2.20 5.00 Loss -6.70 46.52
Huntingdon Grey
Single 24th 14:02 Broomy Law 8.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 53.22
Southwell
Lay 23rd 14:00 Figures 2.00 5.00 Loss -6.50 58.22
Newcastle
Single 22nd 15:40 Taunton |Fontana Ellissi 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 64.72
Lay 22nd 15:20 Market |Radetzky 1.53 5.00 Win 4.75 69.72
Rasen March
Single 22nd 15:05 Taunton |Esprit De 9.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 64.97
Somoza
Single 22nd 15:05 Taunton |Some Detail 4.00 5.00 Win 15.00 69.97
Single 22nd 14:45 Market |Serious Ego 13.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 54.97
Rasen
Lay 22nd 14:45 Market |Presuming Ed 2.25 5.00 Win 4,75 59.97

Rasen




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 22nd 14:30 Taunton |Moorland 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 55.22
Rambler
Single 22nd 14:30 Taunton |Inca De 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 60.22
Lafayette
Lay 22nd 14:30 Taunton |Jeremy The 1.83 5.00 Win 3 4.75 46.47
Jinn
Single 22nd 13:35 Market |Desaray Girl 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 41.72
Rasen
Single 21st 17:07 Carlisle |Lady Bowes 5.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 34.22
Single 21st 17:00 Early Morning 12.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 34.22
Newcastle Dew
Single 21st 17:00 Star Of St 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 39.22
Newcastle James
Lay 21st 17:00 Athmad 4.00 5.00 Loss 1 -6.13 44.22
Newcastle
Single 21st 16:45 Dundalk |Pandemic 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 50.35
Princess
Single 21st 16:45 Dundalk |Juno Beach 5.50 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 22.85
Lay 21st 16:45 Dundalk |Pulse Of Poppy| 8.00 5.00 Win 7 4.75 27.85
Single 21st 16:37 Carlisle |West To The 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 23.1
Bridge
Lay 21st 16:37 Carlisle |The Con Man 6.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 17.6
Single 21st 16:05 Carlisle |Glittering Love 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 12.85
Single 21st 15:35 Carlisle |Barnay 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 17.85
Single 21st 15:35 Carlisle |Lusitanien 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 22.85
Each Way 21st 15:00 Carlisle |Mah Mate Bob 13.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 27.85
Single 21st 15:00 Carlisle |Uptown Harry 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 32.85
Single 20th 16:30 Choix Des 19.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 37.85
Musselburgh  |Armes
Lay 20th 16:30 Claret Dabbler 5.50 5.00 Win 4 4.75 42.85
Musselburgh
Single 20th 16:15 Newbury |Nestor Park 4.75 5.00 Win 1 18.75 38.1
Lay 20th 16:15 Newbury |Bothwell Bridge 2.62 5.00 Win PU 4.75 19.35
Single 20th 15:55 Bridge Road 3.75 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 14.6
Musselburgh
Lay 20th 15:55 Lock Down 5.50 5.00 Win 6 4.75 19.6
Musselburgh  |Luke
Lay 20th 15:40 Newbury |Doukarov 12.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 14.85
Lay 20th 15:40 Newbury |Casa Tall 7.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 10.1
Single 20th 15:40 Newbury |Another Crick 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 5.35
Lay 20th 15:20 Dragonfruit 4.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 10.35
Musselburgh
Single 20th 15:05 Newbury |[Son Of Camas 15.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 5.6
Single 20th 14:45 Bollingerandkru 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 10.6
Musselburgh |g
Place 20th 14:45 Idilico 29.00 5.00 Win 1 67.50 15.6
Musselburgh
Lay 20th 14:45 River Walk 3.75 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -51.9
Musselburgh
Single 20th 14:30 Newbury |Tequila Blaze 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -56.65
Single 20th 14:10 Lastofthecosmi 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -51.65
Musselburgh |cs
Lay 20th 14:10 Champ Is Real 2.25 5.00 Loss 1 -7.75 -46.65
Musselburgh
Single 19th 12:50 Lingfield |Fozzie Bear 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -38.9
Lay 19th 12:50 Lingfield |Lost Of Love 6.50 5.00 Loss 1 -32.30 -33.9
Single 18th 15:05 Kelso Clan Legend 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -1.6
Lay 18th 14:00 Kelso Word Has It 4.50 5.00 Win 4 4,75 3.4
Place 18th 13:00 Kelso Return Fire 6.50 5.00 Win 3 8.00 -1.35
Single 18th 13:00 Kelso Return Fire 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -9.35
Single 18th 13:00 Kelso Goodtimes 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -4.35
Badtimes
Place 17th 17:30 Salsoul 101.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -3.35
Chelmsford
City
Place 17th 17:30 Martineo 13.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 1.65

Chelmsford




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
City
Single 17th 17:30 Martineo 13.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 6.65
Chelmsford
City
Single 17th 17:30 Miss Bella 9.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 11.65
Chelmsford Brand
City
Lay 17th 17:30 La Roca Del 7.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 16.65
Chelmsford Fuego
City
Lay 17th 17:30 Got No Dollars 2.62 5.00 Loss 1 -9.75 11.9
Chelmsford
City
Lay 17th 17:00 Autumn Trail 9.00 5.00 Win 7 4.75 21.65
Chelmsford
City
Lay 17th 13:35 Leicester|Out The Glen 4.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 16.9
Reverse 17th 5.00 Loss -5.00 12.15
Forecast
13:35 Leicester|Radetzky 1.91 1
March
13:35 Leicester|No Hubs No 6.50 5
Hoobs
Single 17th 13:35 Leicester|No Hubs No 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 17.15
Hoobs
Single 17th 13:35 Leicester|Radetzky 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 22.15
March
Single 16th 20:00 Kempton [Cherokee 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 15.9
Dance
Lay 16th 20:00 Kempton [L'enclume 3.50 5.00 Win 4 4.75 20.9
Single 16th 19:30 Kempton |Papa Stour 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 16.15
Lay 16th 19:30 Kempton |May Sonic 1.83 5.00 Win 3 4.75 4.9
Single 16th 17:30 Kempton |Luscifer 12.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 0.15000000000
001
Lay 16th 17:00 Kempton|Hello Sydney 5.50 5.00 Win 4 4.75 5.15
Lay 16th 17:00 Kempton|Take A Stand 2.75 5.00 Win 3 4,75 0.40000000000
001
Each Way 16th 17:00 Kempton|Bold And Loyal 41.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -4.35
Single 16th 17:00 Kempton |Lord Vader 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 0.65000000000
001
Lay 16th 13:00 Abuffalosoldier 6.00 5.00 Win 11 4.75 5.65
\Wetherby
Lay 15th 17:45 Tommy Taylor 4.20 5.00 Win 3 4.75 0.90000000000
Newcastle 001
Place 15th 15:55 Lingfield |Auenwirbel 12.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -3.85
Single 15th 15:55 Lingfield |Auenwirbel 13.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 1.15
Single 15th 14:30 Ayr Knocknamona 7.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 6.15
Single 15th 14:10 Lingfield |Echo Watt 3.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 11.15
Single 15th 13:55 Ayr Fame Valley 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 16.15
Lay 15th 13:55 Ayr The Flier 2.10 5.00 Win 12 4,75 21.15
Begley
Place 15th 13:55 Ayr Heritier De 51.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 16.4
Sivola
Single 15th 13:55 Ayr Geordies 13.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 21.4
Dream
Each Way 15th 13:35 Lingfield |Bobalot 17.00 5.00 Win 3 5.50 26.4
Lay 15th 13:20 Ayr Desaray Girl 8.00 5.00 Loss 1 -39.55 20.9
Place 15th 13:20 Ayr Gine Sacre 17.00 5.00 Win 3 29.30 60.45
Single 15th 13:20 Ayr Gine Sacre 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 31.15
Single 15th 13:00 Lingfield |Hit The Rocks 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 36.15
Single 15th 13:00 Lingfield |Bay Of Intrigue 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 13.65
Single 14th 17:00 Nagasaki 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 18.65
\Wolverhampto |Dream
n
Single 14th 17:00 Astrophysics 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 23.65
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 14th 16:40 Gaot 3.25 5.00 Win 3 4.75 28.65




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Plumpton
Single 14th 16:40 Eventful 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 23.9
Plumpton
Place 14th 16:40 Bolt N Brown 9.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 3.9
Plumpton
Single 14th 16:40 Bolt N Brown 10.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 8.9
Plumpton
Lay 14th 16:05 Fairway Freddy 5.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 13.9
Plumpton
Lay 14th 15:30 Getalead 4.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 9.15
Plumpton
Lay 14th 15:15 Catterick [Marown 4.33 5.00 Win PU 4,75 4.4
Single 14th 15:15 Catterick |The Paddy Pie 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -0.35
Lay 14th 15:15 Catterick |Winds Of Fire 8.00 5.00 Win PU 4.75 4.65
Lay 14th 14:55 Ubetya 2.50 5.00 Win 2 4,75 -0.1
Plumpton
Single 14th 14:20 The Tin Miner 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -4.85
Plumpton
Single 14th 14:20 Chloe's Court 13.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 0.15
Plumpton
Lay 14th 13:30 Catterick |Cilluirid 8.50 5.00 Win 3 4,75 5.15
Lay 14th 13:00 Catterick |Sheriff Garrett 11.00 5.00 Win F 4.75 0.4
Single 13th 16:50 Wheal Kitty 21.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -4.35
Southwell
Single 13th 15:50 Paddy Elliott 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 0.65
Southwell
Single 13th 15:30 Exeter  |Art Approval 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 5.65
Lay 13th 15:20 Chase The 3.75 5.00 Loss 1 -14.00 10.65
Southwell Dollar
Single 13th 15:20 Deluxe Music 15.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 24.65
Southwell
Single 13th 14:00 Exeter |The Widdow 7.50 5.00 Win 1 32.50 29.65
Maker
Single 13th 13:50 Zapper Cass 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -2.85
Southwell
Lay 13th 13:50 \/oltaic 3.50 5.00 Win 2 4,75 2.15
Southwell
Lay 13th 13:40 Shady 3.50 5.00 Win 2 4,75 -2.6
Punchestown |Operator
Single 12th 14:25 Newbury |Eldorado Allen 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 -7.35
Single 12th 14:40 Warwick |Dibble Decker 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -37.35
Lay 12th 14:40 Warwick |Fine Casting 3.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -32.35
Lay 12th 14:40 Warwick |Horizon 4.50 5.00 Win 5 4,75 -37.1
D'ainay
Lay 12th 14:15 Naas Brooklynn 3.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -41.85
Glory
Lay 12th 13:58 Uttoxeter|Ulverston 8.50 5.00 Win 5 4,75 -46.6
Single 12th 13:35 Warwick |Get A Tonic 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -51.35
Single 12th 13:35 Warwick |Whitehotchillifili 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -46.35
Lay 12th 13:25 Uttoxeter|Star Academy 4.50 5.00 Win F 4,75 -41.35
Single 12th 13:25 Uttoxeter|Magic Dancer 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -46.1
Lay 12th 13:00 Warwick |Earth Lord 2.25 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -41.1
Single 11th 13:45 Kempton|Onchan 19.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -45.85
Single 11th 13:45 Kempton |Certainly Red 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -40.85
Single 11th 13:45 Kempton |Eragon De 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -35.85
Chanay
Lay 11th 13:35 Ravenswing 2.37 5.00 Win 9 4.75 -30.85
Southwell
Lay 11th 13:10 Kempton |Lime Drop 3.20 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -35.6
Place 11th 13:00 Captain Ryan 41.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -40.35
Southwell
Single 11th 13:00 Gossip 17.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -35.35
Southwell
Single 11th 12:30 Mrs Bagerran 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -30.35
Southwell
Single 11th 12:30 Toptime 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -25.35

Southwell




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 11th 12:30 Cool Spirit 8.00 5.00 Win 9 4.75 -20.35
Southwell
Single 11th 14:45 Bobby On The 5.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -25.1
Southwell Beat
Single 11th 15:20 Viva Voce 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -20.1
Southwell
Single 11th 15:20 Distinction 21.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -15.1
Southwell
Single 10th 19:30 Dreamseller 10.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -10.1
Newcastle
Single 10th 19:30 Broctune Red 8.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -5.1
Newcastle
Lay 10th 19:30 Masham Moor 3.50 5.00 Win 9 4.75 -0.1
Newcastle
Single 10th 14.:45 Tiquer 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -4.85
Doncaster
Single 10th 14:45 Mulcahys Hill 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 0.15
Doncaster
Single 10th 14:27 Ffos Las |Caswell Bay 8.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 5.15
Lay 10th 14:27 Ffos Las |Soldier Of 3.50 5.00 Loss 1 -15.35 10.15
Destiny
Single 10th 14:10 No Cruise Yet 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 25.5
Doncaster
Single 10th 14:10 Ajay's Ways 3.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 30.5
Doncaster
Single 10th 13:52 Ffos Las |Uberman 11.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 35.5
Single 10th 13:35 Bashful 26.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 40.5
Doncaster
Single 10th 13:25 Kensington Art 8.50 5.00 Win 1 37.50 45.5
Huntingdon
Single 10th 13:00 Bestiarius 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 8
Doncaster
Lay 9th 15:22 Court Jurado 3.75 5.00 Win 2 4.75 13
Fakenham
Lay 9th 15:07 Itsalonglongroa 4.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 8.25
Sedgefield d
Lay 9th 15:00 Ludlow |Trapista 6.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 3.5
Lay 9th 15:00 Ludlow |Kissesforkatie 5.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -1.25
Lay 9th 14:52 Swinging 1.62 5.00 Loss 1 -3.60 -6
Fakenham London
Lay 9th 14:37 Drumbear 1.05 5.00 Loss 1 -0.30 -2.4
Sedgefield
Single 9th 14:30 Ludlow |Chambard 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -2.1
Lay 9th 14:30 Ludlow |Gortroe Joe 9.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 2.9
Lay 9th 14:22 Dubai Guest 3.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -1.85
Fakenham
Single 9th 14:00 Ludlow |Blenkinsop 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -6.6
Lay 9th 14:00 Ludlow |Lakota Warrior 1.50 5.00 Win 6 4,75 -1.6
Lay 9th 13:30 Ludlow |Heronord 5.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -6.35
Single 8th 15:35 Taunton |Sofia's Rock 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -11.1
Single 8th 15:35 Taunton |Natural History 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -6.1
Lay 8th 15:35 Taunton [Dr T J 2.75 5.00 Loss 1 -12.45 -1.1
Eckleburg
Single 8th 19:30 King's Advice 4.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 11.35
Southwell
Lay 8th 15:20 Market |Animal 4.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 16.35
Rasen
Lay 8th 15:20 Market |Brianstorm 4.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 11.6
Rasen
Lay 8th 15:20 Market |Guetapan 2.62 5.00 Loss 1 -8.50 6.85
Rasen Collonges
Each Way 8th 15:20 Market |Hideo 41.00 5.00 Loss F -5.00 15.35
Rasen
Place 8th 15:00 Taunton |Topofthecotsw 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 20.35
olds
Single 8th 15:00 Taunton |Revels Hill 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 25.35
Place 8th 14:25 Taunton |Choral Work 4.33 5.00 Win 1 5.15 15.35
Lay 8th 13:35 Market |Tigerbythetail 2.50 5.00 Win 3 4,75 10.2




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Rasen
Lay 8th 13:50 Taunton |Kendelu 8.50 5.00 Win 3 4,75 5.45
Lay 8th 13:00 Market |Cheng Gong 4.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 0.7
Rasen
Single 7th 13:35 Carlisle |High Counsel 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -4.05
Single 7th 13:35 Carlisle |Seemingly So 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 0.95
Lay 7th 13:35 Carlisle |Houston Texas 4.00 5.00 Loss 1 -15.50 5.95
Lay 7th 13:35 Carlisle |Space Safari 3.50 5.00 Win PU 4.75 21.45
Place 7th 13:15 Fontwell |Small Bad Bob 15.00 5.00 Win 1 21.70 16.7
Single 7th 13:15 Fontwell |Manvers 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -5
House
Single 7th 13:00 Carlisle |Tokaramore 15.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 0
Single 7th 13:00 Carlisle |Cudgel 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 5
Single 7th 19:00 Fox Power 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 10
Wolverhampto
n
Single 6th 16:30 Kempton |Sanaadh 15.00 5.00 Win 1 70.00 -20
Single 6th 16:20 First Angel 5.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -90
Musselburgh
Single 6th 15:50 Celtic Dancer 17.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -85
Musselburgh
Single 6th 15:50 Elmono 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -80
Musselburgh
Single 6th 15:25 Kempton |Anythingtoday 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -75
Lay 6th 15:25 Kempton |Old Port 2.50 5.00 Loss 1 -13.10 -70
Single 6th 15:15 Lucky Flight 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -56.9
Musselburgh
Lay 6th 15:15 Sarasota Star 3.25 5.00 Win 7 4.75 -51.9
Musselburgh
Single 6th 14:15 Kempton |Helvetian 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -56.65
Single 6th 14:15 Kempton|Seas Of 23.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -51.65
Elzaam
Lay 6th 14:15 Kempton |Dewey Road 4.33 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -46.65
Place 6th 13:32 Malakahna 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -51.4
Musselburgh
Single 6th 13:32 Innatendue 15.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -46.4
Musselburgh
Lay 6th 13:00 Broadway Joe 2.20 5.00 Win 2 4,75 -41.4
Musselburgh
Single 5th 15:10 Jack Yeats 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -46.15
Musselburgh
Single 5th 15:10 Chuvelo 7.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -41.15
Musselburgh
Lay 5th 15:10 Blooriedotcom 9.00 5.00 Win 3 4,75 -36.15
Musselburgh
Single 5th 15:30 Sandown|Farinet 4.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -40.9
Lay 5th 20:00 Kempton |Luscifer 19.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -35.9
Lay 5th 20:00 Kempton [Whatzupwithm 9.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -40.65
e
Single 5th 19:30 Kempton |Token Trader 12.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -45.4
Single 5th 16:35 Lingfield |He's A Latchico 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 -40.4
Single 5th 14:51 Lingfield |Ooh Is It 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -49.8
Place 5th 16:35 Lingfield |Crestwood 41.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -44.8
Lay 5th 16:05 Sandown|Garincha 5.00 5.00 Win 4 4,75 -39.8
Place 5th 15:00 Breakeven 8.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -44.55
\Wetherby
Place 5th 15:00 Thereisnodoubt 13.00 5.00 Win 2 32.00 -39.55
\Wetherby
Single 5th 15:00 Jack Sharp 2.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -71.55
Wetherby
Place 4th 15:50 Lingfield |Urneyman 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -66.55
Single 4th 15:50 Lingfield |Urneyman 21.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -61.55
Single 4th 17:15 Beneficiary 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -56.55
Newcastle
Lay 4th 17:15 How 2.25 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -51.55
Newcastle Impressive
Single 4th 17:45 Sugar Baby 4.33 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -56.3




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Newcastle
Single 4th 17:45 Khabib 15.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -51.3
Newcastle
Single 4th 16:24 Lingfield |Santa 23.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -46.3
Florentina
Lay 4th 16:24 Lingfield |Forge Valley 4.20 5.00 Win 2 4,75 -41.3
Lad
Lay 4th 16:24 Lingfield |No Flies On Me 1.80 5.00 Loss 1 -4.55 -46.05
Lay 4th 16:10 El Picador 11.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 -41.5
Newcastle
Single 4th 15:20 Lingfield |Fair And 1.91 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -46.25
Square
Lay 4th 13:55 Kyntara 1.67 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -41.25
Chepstow
Lay 4th 13:40 Lingfield |Soyounique 2.88 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -46
Lay 4th 13:30 Catterick |Wheelbahri 3.50 5.00 Loss 1 -9.35 -50.75
Single 4th 13:20 Current Mood 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 -41.4
Chepstow
Single 4th 13:00 Catterick |Sanosuke 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -48.9
Lay 4th 13:00 Catterick |Collingham 1.44 5.00 Loss 1 -2.60 -43.9
Lay 3rd 18:30 Night On Earth 8.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 -41.3
Chelmsford
City
Lay 3rd 19:30 Bella 4.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -46.05
Chelmsford Colorossa
City
Lay 3rd 17:30 Split Elevens 3.25 5.00 Win 2 4,75 -50.8
Chelmsford
City
Lay 3rd 19:30 Smokey 8.00 5.00 Loss 1 -44.50 -55.55
Chelmsford Malone
City
Single 3rd 14:30 Rhubarb 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -11.05
Southwell
Single 3rd 14:30 \Western Music 3.13 5.00 Win 1 10.65 -6.05
Southwell
Lay 3rd 14:20 Kelso Bella Bluesky 3.25 5.00 Loss 1 -11.90 -16.7
Single 3rd 14.:00 Twentyshareso 7.50 5.00 Win 1 32.50 -4.8
Southwell fgrey
Lay 3rd 13:30 Griffin Park 4.00 5.00 Loss 1 -17.20 -37.3
Southwell
Lay 3rd 13:50 Kelso Highland Sting 7.50 5.00 Win PU 4.75 -20.1
Lay 3rd 13:40 Champagne 3.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 -24.85
\Wincanton Court
Single 3rd 13:00 Love Your 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 -29.6
Southwell \Work
Single 2nd 19:00 Kempton |Crown Power 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -37.1
Single 2nd 19:00 Kempton |Almufeed 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 -32.1
Single 2nd 16:45 Exeter  |Don Alvaro 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -40.85
Place 2nd 16:45 Exeter |Surdoue De 34.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -35.85
Ballon
Single 2nd 16:35 Dundalk |Inflection Point 9.00 5.00 Loss - -5.00 -30.85
Single 2nd 15:50 Leicester|lron Horse 13.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -25.85
Lay 2nd 15:50 Leicester|Punxsutawney 4.20 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -20.85
Phil
Each Way 2nd 15:10 Exeter  |Melk Abbey 29.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -25.6
Each Way 2nd 15:10 Exeter |Hay There 41.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -20.6
Mona
Lay 2nd 15:10 Exeter |Finest View 2.88 5.00 Win 2 4,75 -15.6
Single 2nd 14:50 Leicester|Ladykiller 3.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -20.35
Single 2nd 14:30 Dundalk |French 5.00 5.00 Win - 20.00 -15.35
Company
Single 2nd 14:20 Leicester|Muckamore 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 -35.35
Lay 2nd 14:20 Leicester|Docte Dina 10.00 5.00 Win 4 4,75 -46.6
Place 2nd 13:40 Exeter |Coal Stock 34.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -51.35
Single 1st 19:20 Mick's Spirit 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -46.35

\Wolverhampto
n




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 1st 18:50 Liv Lucky 8.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -41.35
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 1st 16:50 Strike Me A 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 -36.35
Wolverhampto [Pose
n
Single 1st 16:50 Creek Harbour 4.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -53
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 1st 16:50 Aces 11.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -48
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 1st 16:10 Limerick |Grey Bear 10.00 5.00 Loss RO -5.00 -43
Single 1st 15:50 Ffos Las |Rock On Rita 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -38
Single 1st 15:20 Ffos Las |Gold Clermont 12.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -53
Lay 1st 19:20 Bare Grils 2.50 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -48
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 1st 18:20 Toussarok 6.00 5.00 Win 5 4,75 -52.75
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 1st 15:20 Ffos Las |Powerful 8.50 5.00 Loss 1 -57.50 -57.5
Position

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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